
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Legal Seq= 0; Name= MONTGOMERY
ERNEST;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201608010002
69770

08/01/2016
12:38:29

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

201608150002
90640

08/15/2016
12:52:16

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY
COUNCILMAN
CALERA

201601220000
23160

01/22/2016
02:34:02

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CITY COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

201607140002
46270

07/14/2016
02:36:01

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

201608080002
80920

08/08/2016
12:33:20

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY
COUNCILMAN
CALERA

201608220003
02760

08/22/2016
02:09:07

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY
COUNCILMAN
CALERA

201610210003
88520

10/21/2016
02:21:08

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY
COUNCILMAN
CALERA

201610210003
88510

10/21/2016
02:21:07

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

CITY
COUNCILMAN
CALERA


