Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Legal Seq= 0; Name= MONTGOMERY ERNEST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201608010002 69770	08/01/2016 12:38:29	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA						
201608150002 90640	08/15/2016 12:52:16	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCILMAN CALERA						
201601220000 23160	01/22/2016 02:34:02	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST		ELECTION ANREPORT	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA						
201607140002 46270	07/14/2016 02:36:01	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA						
201608080002 80920	08/08/2016 12:33:20	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCILMAN CALERA						
201608220003 02760	08/22/2016 02:09:07	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCILMAN CALERA						
201610210003 88520	10/21/2016 02:21:08	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCILMAN CALERA						
201610210003 88510	10/21/2016 02:21:07	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	CITY COUNCILMAN CALERA						